Mornington
Green Fees
Cart (LB, JF)
Pull Buggies

National
Guest Fee (Roger Rankine)
Carts

RMGC West
Cart (LB, AR)

Guest Fee (Paul Carter)

Commonwealth
Guest Fees (TR, AR, JF, LB)
Cart (LB, AR,CB, JF)

Kingston Heath
Cart (LB, AR)

RMGC East
Cart (LB, AR)

Victoria
Cart (LB, AR)

Waterford Valley

Green Fees and Carts

Metropolitan
Cart (LB, AR)

RMGC West
Cart (LB, AR)

Victoria
Cart (LB, AR)

Fairways Resort

National Breakfast (TR,AR,RR,JF,CB)
National Lunch

Dinner Saturday

Victoria Friday Bar Bill

Mornington Sandwiches (LB,CB,JF)
Mornington Drinks (AR,RR,TR)
Mornington Drinks (AR,RR,TR,JF,LB,CB)
Commonwealth Drinks

Commonwealth Drinks

RMGC Drinks

Waterford Valley Drinks

Waterford Valley Drinks (AR, LB, TR)
Waterford Valley Drinks (JF,CB)
Metropolitan Drinks

RMGC Drinks

RMGC Drinks (TRR, JF)

Avis Van (apportioned by distance travelled)
Tolls (apportioned by distance travelled)

Less Payments Made
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Rebel Tour

Melbourne Tour 2013
Distribution of Costs
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$1,075|

$96
$98|
$386
$165|
$30)
$12
$18|
$20|
$40]
$23|
$36
$12]
$8
$25)
$15)
$16|

Amount Owed to Tim

$33

$3
$3
$7
$4
$6

$4
$4
$3
$8

$1,439 $282
$29) $6
$5,285] $1,051
$0 $386 $390

$901 $709 $661

$225
$5

$607

$673
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$41] $246
$42|
$5 $20
$100]
$60 $360
$40|
$85|
$70| $280]
$60|
$40|
$40
$35|
$59 $295
$25|
$40|
$35|
$215 $1,075
$19 $96|
$16 $98|
$77 $386
$33 $165|
$30
$4 $12|
$3] $18|
$3] $20
$7 $40|
$4] $23|
$6 $36|
$4 $12|
$8|
$4] $25|
$3 $15
$8 $16
$311] $1,439]
$6 $29
w5
$3,902
-$2,944
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The Rebel
Tour Rules

The Tour Leader is not a Bank Rule

The Tour Leader organises the tours because:

1. Lawyers cannot be trusted to organise themselves (as evidenced by the
ridiculous hours they work)

2. The Tour Leader can control where and when we tour

3. Wewould never go on tour unless The Tour Leader organised tours

The Tour Leader does not charge a fee for organising the tour and pays most of the
deposits up front on behalf of the tourists.

In return all tourists are expected to reimburse The Tour Leader
immediately upon request. For the avoidance of doubt:

1. immediately adverb
at once; instantly: | rang immediately for an ambulance .
(From Oxford Dictionary of English in English Dictionaries & Thesauruses)

Funds should be electronically deposited into The Tour Leader’s account as follows:

Account Name: Timothy Rankine
BSB Number: 012-125
Account Number: 5863-17768

Alternatively the technically inept and/or the tour luddites can go the nearest ANZ
bank (they are all over the place) and use the following deposit form to enable them to
satisfy the requirements of the rule.

Australia and New Zealand .
m Banking Group Limited Deposit

BANKING PRODUCTS NSW INTERNET Date / fi
7/75 DORCAS STREET, SOUTH MELEOURNE
T Procends of chenues unsilable unti clesred. AR docs Notes
oo reveree dheparaits marhed For wurrific spphication A 1
5 oot mesgronsable for delays in procesing s deposit
Coins
e |
= Cheques, etc
For credit of nl;ﬂr reverse

TIMOTHY RANKINE

$

"OwemieSi SABE3 L7 7RABM"

Please do not ignorethisruleasit isembarrassing for thetour leader to haveto
send reminders and he quickly ceasesto be amused by all of the funny excuses.

Rebel Tour - World Headquarters
25B Wybalena Road, Hunters Hill, NSW 2110, Phone 9817-7290



