Rebel Tour Melbourne Tour 2013 Distribution of Costs

	Craig Brown	Leigh Brown	John Fitzpatrick	Andrew Rankine	Tim Rankine	Total Costs	Craig Brown	Leigh Brown	John Fitzpatrick	Andrew Rankine	Tim Rankine	Total Costs
If Mornington												
Green Fees Cart (LB, JF) Pull Buggies				\$246 \$42 \$20		\$246 \$42 \$20	\$41 \$5	\$41 \$21	\$41 \$21	\$82 \$10	\$41 \$5	\$246 \$42 \$20
National Guest Fee (Roger Rankine) Carts					\$100 \$360	\$100 \$360	\$60	\$60	\$60	\$100 \$120	\$60	\$100 \$360
RMGC West Cart (LB, AR) Guest Fee (Paul Carter) Commonwealth					\$40 \$85	\$40 \$85		\$20	\$85	\$20		\$40 \$85
Guest Fees (TR, AR, JF, LB) Cart (LB, AR,CB, JF) Kingston Heath			\$280 \$60			\$280 \$60	\$15	\$70 \$15	\$70 \$15	\$70 \$15		\$280 \$60
Cart (LB, AR) RMGC East					\$40	\$40		\$20		\$20		\$40
Cart (LB, AR) Victoria					\$40	\$40		\$20		\$20		\$40
Cart (LB, AR) Waterford Valley				\$35		\$35		\$18		\$18		\$35
Green Fees and Carts Metropolitan					\$295	\$295	\$59	\$59	\$59	\$59	\$59	\$295
Cart (LB, AR) RMGC West					\$25	\$25		\$13		\$13		\$25
Cart (LB, AR) Victoria				\$40		\$40		\$20		\$20		\$40
Cart (LB, AR)					\$35	\$35		\$18		\$18		\$35
commodation Fairways Resort	J				\$1,075	\$1,075	\$215	\$215	\$215	\$215	\$215	\$1,075
als etc National Breakfast (TR,AR,RR,JF,CB)	1				\$96	\$96	\$19		\$19	\$38	\$19	\$96
National Lunch Dinner Saturday		\$386		\$98	• • •	\$98 \$386	\$16 \$77	\$16 \$77	\$16 \$77	\$33 \$77	\$16 \$77	\$98 \$386
/ictoria Friday Bar Bill Mornington Sandwiches (LB,CB,JF)		φοσο	\$30		\$165	\$165 \$30	\$33 \$10	\$33 \$10	\$33 \$10	\$33	\$33	\$165 \$30
Mornington Drinks (AR,RR,TR)			φου		\$12	\$12				\$8	\$4	\$12
Mornington Drinks (AR,RR,TR,JF,LB,CB) Commonwealth Drinks			\$20	\$18		\$18 \$20	\$3 \$3	\$3 \$3	\$3 \$3	\$6 \$7	\$3 \$3 \$7	\$18 \$20
Commonwealth Drinks RMGC Drinks				\$40 \$23		\$40 \$23	\$7 \$4	\$7 \$4	\$7 \$4	\$13 \$8	\$7 \$4	\$40 \$23
Waterford Valley Drinks					\$36	\$36	\$6	\$6 \$4	\$6	\$12	\$6	\$36
Waterford Valley Drinks (AR, LB, TR) Waterford Valley Drinks (JF,CB)				\$12 \$8		\$12 \$8	\$4		\$4	\$4	\$4	\$12 \$8
Metropolitan Drinks RMGC Drinks				\$25	\$15	\$25 \$15	\$4 \$3	\$4 \$3	\$4 \$3	\$8 \$5	\$4 \$3	\$25 \$15
RMGC Drinks (TRR, JF)					\$16	\$16	ψ٥	Ψ3	\$8	Ψ0	\$8	\$16
nsport Avis Van (apportioned by distance travelled) Tolls (apportioned by distance travelled)					\$1,439 \$29	\$1,439 \$29	\$311 \$6	\$311 \$6	\$282 \$6	\$225 \$5	\$311 \$6	\$1,439 \$29
al	\$0	\$386	\$390	\$607	\$3,902	\$5,285	\$901	\$1,095	\$1,051	\$1,280	\$958	\$5,285

\$901 \$709 \$661 \$673 -\$2,944

Amount Owed to Tim



The Rebel Tour Rules

The Tour Leader is not a Bank Rule

The Tour Leader organises the tours because:

- 1. Lawyers cannot be trusted to organise themselves (as evidenced by the ridiculous hours they work)
- 2. The Tour Leader can control where and when we tour
- 3. We would never go on tour unless The Tour Leader organised tours

The Tour Leader does not charge a fee for organising the tour and pays most of the deposits up front on behalf of the tourists.

In return all tourists are expected to reimburse The Tour Leader immediately upon request. For the avoidance of doubt:

1. immediately adverb

at once; instantly: I rang immediately for an ambulance . (From *Oxford Dictionary of English* in English Dictionaries & Thesauruses)

Funds should be electronically deposited into The Tour Leader's account as follows:

Account Name: Timothy Rankine

BSB Number: 012-125

Account Number: 5863-17768

Alternatively the technically inept and/or the tour luddites can go the nearest ANZ bank (they are all over the place) and use the following deposit form to enable them to satisfy the requirements of the rule.



Please do not ignore this rule as it is embarrassing for the tour leader to have to send reminders and he quickly ceases to be amused by all of the funny excuses.